Journals Insights

Connecting Knowledge, Unleashing Ideas

(PDF) UGC Indexed Journals List
2025

This PDF has been downloaded from journalsinsights.com. For the latest and more
updated indexed journals lists, please visit our website. Download on 13-07-2025

PubMed Journals List  Scopus Journals List  WOS Journals List DOAJ Journals List UGC Journals List

Journals List
2D Materials
3 Biotech

3D Printing and Additive
Manufacturing

3D Printing in Medicine

3L: Language, Linguistics,
Literature

452°F

A + U-Architecture and Urbanism

A e C - Revista de Direito

Administrativo e Constitucional

A&A practice

AAA - Arbeiten aus Anglistik und

Amerikanistik

AAC: Augmentative and Alternative

Communication

AACN Advanced Critical Care

AANA Journal
AAPG Bulletin

AAPS Journal

AAPS PharmSciTech

AAS Open Research
Abdominal Radiology

aBIOTECH

Academia Revista Latinoamericana

de Administracion
Academic Medicine

Academy of Management Annals

Academy of Management Journal

ISSN
2053-1583
2190-5738

2329-7670
2365-6271
2550-2247

2013-3294
0389-9160

1984-4182
2575-3126
0171-5410

1477-3848

1559-7776
2162-5239
0149-1423

1550-7416

1530-9932

2515-9321
2366-0058

2662-1738

2056-5127
1938-808X
1941-6067

1948-0989

Academy of Management Learning 1944-9585

and Education

Subject
Physics and Astronomy
Environmental Science

Materials Science
Medicine
Social Sciences

Arts and Humanities
Social Sciences

Social Sciences
Medicine

Social Sciences
Medicine

Nursing

Nursing

Earth and Planetary
Sciences

Pharmacology, Toxicology
and Pharmaceutics

Pharmacology, Toxicology
and Pharmaceutics

Multidisciplinary
Medicine

Biochemistry, Genetics
and Molecular Biology

Social Sciences

Medicine

Business, Management
and Accounting

Business, Management
and Accounting

Business, Management
and Accounting

Publisher
IOP Publishing
Springer

Mary Ann Liebert
BioMed Central
Penerbit UKM

Universitat de Barcelona
Japan Architects Co

Instituto de Direito Romeu
Felipe Bacellar

Wolters Kluwer Medknow

Gunter Narr Verlag

Taylor and Francis

American Association of
Critical Care Nurses

AANA Publishing

American Association of
Petroleum Geologists

Springer

Springer

F1000 Research Ltd
Springer

Springer

Emerald Publishing
Wolters Kluwer Medknow

Academy of Management
Academy of Management

Academy of Management


https://journalsinsights.com/
https://journalsinsights.com/database
https://journalsinsights.com/database
https://journalsinsights.com/
https://journalsinsights.com/database/pubmed-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/scopus-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/web-of-science-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/doaj-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/ugc-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/2d-materials
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/3-biotech
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/3d-printing-and-additive-manufacturing
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/3d-printing-and-additive-manufacturing
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/3d-printing-in-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/3l-language,-linguistics,-literature
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/3l-language,-linguistics,-literature
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/452f
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/a-u-architecture-and-urbanism
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/a-e-c-revista-de-direito-administrativo-e-constitucional
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/a-e-c-revista-de-direito-administrativo-e-constitucional
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aa-practice
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaa-arbeiten-aus-anglistik-und-amerikanistik
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaa-arbeiten-aus-anglistik-und-amerikanistik
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aac-augmentative-and-alternative-communication
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aac-augmentative-and-alternative-communication
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aacn-advanced-critical-care
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aana-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aapg-bulletin
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaps-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaps-pharmscitech
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aas-open-research
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/abdominal-radiology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/abiotech
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academia-revista-latinoamericana-de-administracion
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academia-revista-latinoamericana-de-administracion
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academic-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-annals
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-learning-and-education
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-learning-and-education

Academy of Management
Perspectives

Academy of Management Review

Accident Analysis and Prevention

Accounting Auditing and
Accountability Journal

Accounting Education

Accounting Organizations and
Society

Accounting Review
Accounts of Chemical Research

Accounts of Materials Research
ACG Case Reports Journal

ACM Computing Surveys

ACM Transactions on Algorithms

ACM Transactions on Autonomous
and Adaptive Systems

ACM Transactions on Database
Systems

ACM Transactions on Graphics

ACM Transactions on Information
Systems

ACM Transactions on Intelligent
Systems and Technology

ACS Applied Energy Materials

ACS Applied Materials and
Interfaces

ACS Catalysis

ACS Central Science
ACS Energy Letters
ACS Macro Letters
ACS Materials Letters
ACS Nano

ACS Photonics

1943-4529

1930-3807
1879-2057
0951-3574

1468-4489

0361-3682

1558-7967

1520-4898

2643-6728
2326-3253
1557-7341

1549-6333

1556-4703

1557-4644

1557-7368

1558-2868

2157-6912

2574-0962

1944-8252

2155-5435

2374-7951

2380-8195

2161-1653

2639-4979

1936-086X

2330-4022

Business, Management
and Accounting

Business, Management
and Accounting

Engineering

Business, Management
and Accounting

Business, Management
and Accounting

Business, Management
and Accounting

Business, Management
and Accounting

Chemistry

Chemical Engineering
Medicine

Computer Science
Mathematics
Engineering
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Chemical Engineering
Materials Science
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemical Engineering

Engineering

Biochemistry, Genetics
and Molecular Biology

Academy of Management

Academy of Management
Elsevier

Emerald Publishing
Routledge

Elsevier

American Accounting
Association

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

Wolters Kluwer Medknow

Association for Computing
Machinery

Association for Computing
Machinery

Association for Computing
Machinery

Association for Computing
Machinery

Association for Computing
Machinery

Association for Computing
Machinery

Association for Computing
Machinery

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society


https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-perspectives
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-perspectives
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-review
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accident-analysis-and-prevention
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounting-auditing-and-accountability-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounting-auditing-and-accountability-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounting-education
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounting-organizations-and-society
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounting-organizations-and-society
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounting-review
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounts-of-chemical-research
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/accounts-of-materials-research
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acg-case-reports-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-computing-surveys
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-algorithms
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-autonomous-and-adaptive-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-autonomous-and-adaptive-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-database-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-database-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-graphics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-information-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-information-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-intelligent-systems-and-technology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-intelligent-systems-and-technology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-applied-energy-materials
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-applied-materials-and-interfaces
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-applied-materials-and-interfaces
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-catalysis
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-central-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-energy-letters
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-macro-letters
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-materials-letters
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-nano
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-photonics

ACS Sensors

Acta Agriculturae Scandinavica
Section B Soil and Plant Science

Acta Agriculturae Slovenica

Acta Agrobotanica
Acta Agronomica
Acta Agronomica Sinica China

Acta Alimentaria

Acta Biochimica et Biophysica
Sinica

Acta Biologica Sibirica

Acta Botanica Mexicana

Acta Chimica Sinica

Acta Crystallographica Section D
Structural Biology

Acta Ecologica Sinica

Acta Geodaetica et Cartographica
Sinica

Acta Geographica Lodziensia

Acta Geologica Sinica

Acta Horticulturae Sinica

Acta Materialia
Acta Mathematica Scientia

Acta Mechanica Solida Sinica

Acta Medica Philippina
Acta Metallurgica Sinica
Acta Microbiologica Bulgarica

Acta Microbiologica Hellenica

Acta neuropathologica
communications

Acta Numerica

Acta Oceanologica Sinica

Acta Optica Sinica
Acta Orthopaedica

2379-3694

1651-1913
1854-1941
2300-357X

2323-0118

0496-3490

1588-2535

1745-7270
2412-1908
2448-7589
0567-7351
2059-7983

1872-2032

1001-1595

0065-1249

1755-6724

0513-353X

1359-6454
1572-9087

1860-2134

2094-9278
1006-7191
2603-3755
2459-4113
2051-5960

1474-0508

1869-1099

0253-2239
1745-3682

Chemical Engineering

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Environmental Science

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Medicine

Environmental Science

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Chemistry

Biochemistry, Genetics
and Molecular Biology

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Earth and Planetary
Sciences

Social Sciences

Earth and Planetary
Sciences

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Materials Science
Physics and Astronomy

Engineering

Medicine

Engineering

Immunology and
Microbiology

Medicine

Medicine

Mathematics

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Physics and Astronomy
Medicine

American Chemical
Society

Taylor and Francis
University of Ljubljana
Polish Botanical Society

Universidad Nacional de
Colombia

Science Press
Akademiai Kiado

Science China Press
Altai State University
Institute of Ecology
Science Press

John Wiley and Sons

Ecological Society of
China

Surveying and Mapping
Press

Lodzkie Towarzystwo
Naukowe

Science Press

Huazhong Agricultural
University

Elsevier
Springer

Huazhong University of
Science and Technology

University of the
Philippines at Manila

Springer

Bulgarian Society for
Microbiology

MDPI
BioMed Central

Cambridge University
Press

Springer

Science Press
Taylor and Francis


https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-sensors
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-agriculturae-scandinavica-section-b-soil-and-plant-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-agriculturae-scandinavica-section-b-soil-and-plant-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-agriculturae-slovenica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-agrobotanica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-agronomica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-agronomica-sinica-china
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-alimentaria
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-biochimica-et-biophysica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-biochimica-et-biophysica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-biologica-sibirica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-botanica-mexicana
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-chimica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-crystallographica-section-d-structural-biology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-crystallographica-section-d-structural-biology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-ecologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-geodaetica-et-cartographica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-geodaetica-et-cartographica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-geographica-lodziensia
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-geologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-horticulturae-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-materialia
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-mathematica-scientia
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-mechanica-solida-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-medica-philippina
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-metallurgica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-microbiologica-bulgarica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-microbiologica-hellenica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-neuropathologica-communications
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-neuropathologica-communications
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-numerica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-oceanologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-optica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-orthopaedica

Acta Orthopaedica et

. ) 1017-995X Medicine AVES

Traumatologica Turcica

Acta Otorhinolaryngologica Italica 1827-675X Medicine Pacini Editore Srl

Acta Palaeontologica Polonica 1732-2421 Earth and Planetary Polska Akademia Nauk
Sciences

Acta Pedologica Sinica 0564-3929 Aglrlcultural and Biological Science Press
Sciences

Acta Petrologica Sinica 2095-8927 Earth and Planetary Science Press
Sciences

Acta Pharmacologica Sinica 1745-7254 Medicine Nature Publishing

Acta Phy5|ca Polonica B, 1899-2358 Physics and Astronomy Jagiellonian University

Proceedings Supplement Press

. . Biochemistry, Genetics .

Acta Physiologiae Plantarum 1861-1664 and Molecular Biology Springer

Acta Politica 0001-6810 Social Sciences Palgrave Macmillan Ltd

Acta Poloniae Historica 0001-6829 Social Sciences Polska Akademia Nauk

Acta Poloniae Pharmaceutica 0001-6837 Pharmacology, TOX|coIogy PoI|§h Pharmaceutical
and Pharmaceutics Society

Acta Polytechnica 1805-2363 Engineering CZ(.ECh Technlcal

University in Prague

Acta Protozoologica 1689-0027 Aglrlcultural and Biological Jagiellonian University
Sciences Press

Acta Psychiatrica Scandinavica 1600-0447 Medicine Wiley Blackwell

Acta Psychologica Sinica 0439-755X Psychology Science Press

Acta Radiologica 1600-0455 Medicine SAGE

Acta Scientiae Veterinariae 1679-9216 Veterinary Uplver5|dade Federal do

Rio Grande do Sul

Acta Sedimentologica Sinica 1000-0550 Earth and Planetary Science Press
Sciences

Acta' UnI|v¢r5|tat|s Carolinae Studia 9336-3231 Social Sciences Nakladatelstvi Univerzity

Territorialia Karlovy

Acta Veterinaria Scandinavica 1751-0147 Veterinary BioMed Central

Active Learning in Higher 1741-2625 Social Sciences SAGE

Education

At Journalsinsights.com, we understand the complexities and challenges researchers face in today's dynamic academic
publishing landscape. That's why we've become a one-stop platform designed to empower your research journey at every
stage.

Free & Valuable Resources

Extensive Journal Database: Navigate our comprehensive directory of academic journals across diverse disciplines. Gain
insights with key metrics like impact factor, CiteScore, and ISSN to make informed decisions about where to publish your
groundbreaking work.

Advanced Search Tools: Refine your search with powerful filters and keywords. Find the perfect journal match for your
research topic, target audience, and publication goals - all within seconds.

Informative Blog: Stay updated on the latest trends and best practices in academic publishing. Our blog features insightful
articles written by industry experts, covering topics from manuscript preparation to effective peer review navigation.


https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-orthopaedica-et-traumatologica-turcica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-orthopaedica-et-traumatologica-turcica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-otorhinolaryngologica-italica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-palaeontologica-polonica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-pedologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-petrologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-pharmacologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-physica-polonica-b,-proceedings-supplement
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-physica-polonica-b,-proceedings-supplement
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-physiologiae-plantarum
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-politica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-poloniae-historica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-poloniae-pharmaceutica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-polytechnica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-protozoologica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-psychiatrica-scandinavica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-psychologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-radiologica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-scientiae-veterinariae
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-sedimentologica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-universitatis-carolinae-studia-territorialia
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-universitatis-carolinae-studia-territorialia
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-veterinaria-scandinavica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/active-learning-in-higher-education
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/active-learning-in-higher-education
https://journalsinsights.com/

