

# (PDF) UGC Indexed Journals List 2026

This PDF has been downloaded from journalsinsights.com. For the latest and more updated indexed journals lists, please visit our website. Download on 08-02-2026

[PubMed Journals List](#) [Scopus Journals List](#) [WOS Journals List](#) [DOAJ Journals List](#) [UGC Journals List](#)

<b>Journals List</b>	<b>ISSN</b>	<b>Subject</b>	<b>Publisher</b>
2D Materials	2053-1583	Physics and Astronomy	IOP Publishing
3 Biotech	2190-5738	Environmental Science	Springer
3D Printing and Additive Manufacturing	2329-7670	Materials Science	Mary Ann Liebert
3D Printing in Medicine	2365-6271	Medicine	BioMed Central
3L: Language, Linguistics, Literature	2550-2247	Social Sciences	Penerbit UKM
452°F	2013-3294	Arts and Humanities	Universitat de Barcelona
A + U-Architecture and Urbanism	0389-9160	Social Sciences	Japan Architects Co
A e C - Revista de Direito Administrativo e Constitucional	1984-4182	Social Sciences	Instituto de Direito Romeu Felipe Bacellar
A&A practice	2575-3126	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
AAA - Arbeiten aus Anglistik und Amerikanistik	0171-5410	Social Sciences	Gunter Narr Verlag
AAC: Augmentative and Alternative Communication	1477-3848	Medicine	Taylor and Francis
AACN Advanced Critical Care	1559-7776	Nursing	American Association of Critical Care Nurses
AANA Journal	2162-5239	Nursing	AANA Publishing
AAPG Bulletin	0149-1423	Earth and Planetary Sciences	American Association of Petroleum Geologists
AAPS Journal	1550-7416	Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics	Springer
AAPS PharmSciTech	1530-9932	Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics	Springer
AAS Open Research	2515-9321	Multidisciplinary	F1000 Research Ltd
Abdominal Radiology	2366-0058	Medicine	Springer
aBIOTECH	2662-1738	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	Springer
Academia Revista Latinoamericana de Administracion	2056-5127	Social Sciences	Emerald Publishing
Academic Medicine	1938-808X	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
Academic Psychiatry	1545-7230	Social Sciences	Springer
Academic Quarter	1904-0008	Arts and Humanities	Aalborg University Press
Academy of Management Annals	1941-6067	Business, Management and Accounting	Academy of Management
Academy of Management Journal	1948-0989	Business, Management and Accounting	Academy of Management

<a href="#">Academy of Management Learning and Education</a>	1944-9585	Business, Management and Accounting	Academy of Management
<a href="#">Academy of Management Perspectives</a>	1943-4529	Business, Management and Accounting	Academy of Management
<a href="#">Academy of Management Review</a>	1930-3807	Business, Management and Accounting	Academy of Management
<a href="#">Accident Analysis and Prevention</a>	1879-2057	Engineering	Elsevier
<a href="#">Accounting Auditing and Accountability Journal</a>	0951-3574	Business, Management and Accounting	Emerald Publishing
<a href="#">Accounting Education</a>	1468-4489	Business, Management and Accounting	Routledge
<a href="#">Accounting Organizations and Society</a>	0361-3682	Business, Management and Accounting	Elsevier
<a href="#">Accounting Review</a>	1558-7967	Business, Management and Accounting	American Accounting Association
<a href="#">Accounts of Chemical Research</a>	1520-4898	Chemistry	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">Accounts of Materials Research</a>	2643-6728	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACG Case Reports Journal</a>	2326-3253	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
<a href="#">ACM Computing Surveys</a>	1557-7341	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
<a href="#">ACM Transactions on Algorithms</a>	1549-6333	Mathematics	Association for Computing Machinery
<a href="#">ACM Transactions on Autonomous and Adaptive Systems</a>	1556-4703	Engineering	Association for Computing Machinery
<a href="#">ACM Transactions on Database Systems</a>	1557-4644	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
<a href="#">ACM Transactions on Graphics</a>	1557-7368	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
<a href="#">ACM Transactions on Information Systems</a>	1558-2868	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
<a href="#">ACM Transactions on Intelligent Systems and Technology</a>	2157-6912	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
<a href="#">ACS Applied Energy Materials</a>	2574-0962	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACS Applied Materials and Interfaces</a>	1944-8252	Materials Science	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACS Catalysis</a>	2155-5435	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACS Central Science</a>	2374-7951	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACS Energy Letters</a>	2380-8195	Chemistry	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACS Macro Letters</a>	2161-1653	Chemistry	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACS Materials Letters</a>	2639-4979	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
<a href="#">ACS Nano</a>	1936-086X	Engineering	American Chemical Society

ACS Photonics	2330-4022	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	American Chemical Society
ACS Sensors	2379-3694	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
Acta Agriculturae Scandinavica Section B Soil and Plant Science	1651-1913	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Taylor and Francis
Acta Agriculturae Slovenica	1854-1941	Environmental Science	University of Ljubljana
Acta Agrobotanica	2300-357X	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Polish Botanical Society
Acta Agronomica	2323-0118	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Universidad Nacional de Colombia
Acta Agronomica Sinica China	0496-3490	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Science Press
Acta Alimentaria	1588-2535	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Akademiai Kiado
Acta Biochimica et Biophysica Sinica	1745-7270	Medicine	Science China Press
Acta Biologica Sibirica	2412-1908	Environmental Science	Altai State University
Acta Botanica Mexicana	2448-7589	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Institute of Ecology
Acta Chimica Sinica	0567-7351	Chemistry	Science Press
Acta Crystallographica Section D Structural Biology	2059-7983	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	John Wiley and Sons
Acta Ecologica Sinica	1872-2032	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Ecological Society of China
Acta Geodaetica et Cartographica Sinica	1001-1595	Earth and Planetary Sciences	Surveying and Mapping Press
Acta Geographica Lodziensia	0065-1249	Social Sciences	Lodzkie Towarzystwo Naukowe
Acta Geologica Sinica	1755-6724	Earth and Planetary Sciences	Science Press
Acta Horticulturae Sinica	0513-353X	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Huazhong Agricultural University
Acta Materialia	1359-6454	Materials Science	Elsevier
Acta Mathematica Scientia	1572-9087	Physics and Astronomy	Springer
Acta Mechanica Solida Sinica	1860-2134	Engineering	Huazhong University of Science and Technology
Acta Medica Philippina	2094-9278	Medicine	University of the Philippines at Manila
Acta Metallurgica Sinica	1006-7191	Engineering	Springer
Acta Microbiologica Bulgarica	2603-3755	Immunology and Microbiology	Bulgarian Society for Microbiology
Acta Microbiologica Hellenica	2459-4113	Medicine	MDPI
Acta neuropathologica communications	2051-5960	Medicine	BioMed Central
Acta Numerica	1474-0508	Mathematics	Cambridge University Press
Acta Oceanologica Sinica	1869-1099	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Springer
Acta Optica Sinica	0253-2239	Physics and Astronomy	Science Press

Acta Orthopaedica	1745-3682	Medicine	Taylor and Francis
Acta Orthopaedica et Traumatologica Turcica	1017-995X	Medicine	AVES
Acta Otorhinolaryngologica Italica	1827-675X	Medicine	Pacini Editore Srl
Acta Palaeontologica Polonica	1732-2421	Earth and Planetary Sciences	Polska Akademia Nauk
Acta Pedologica Sinica	0564-3929	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Science Press
Acta Petrologica Sinica	2095-8927	Earth and Planetary Sciences	Science Press
Acta Pharmacologica Sinica	1745-7254	Medicine	Nature Publishing
Acta Physica Polonica B, Proceedings Supplement	1899-2358	Physics and Astronomy	Jagiellonian University Press
Acta Physiologiae Plantarum	1861-1664	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	Springer
Acta Politica	0001-6810	Social Sciences	Palgrave Macmillan Ltd
Acta Poloniae Historica	0001-6829	Social Sciences	Polska Akademia Nauk
Acta Poloniae Pharmaceutica	0001-6837	Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics	Polish Pharmaceutical Society
Acta Polytechnica	1805-2363	Engineering	Czech Technical University in Prague
Acta Protozoologica	1689-0027	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Jagiellonian University Press
Acta Psychiatrica Scandinavica	1600-0447	Medicine	Wiley Blackwell
Acta Psychologica Sinica	0439-755X	Psychology	Science Press
Acta Radiologica	1600-0455	Medicine	SAGE
Acta Scientiae Veterinariae	1679-9216	Veterinary	Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul
Acta Sedimentologica Sinica	1000-0550	Earth and Planetary Sciences	Science Press
Acta Universitatis Carolinae Studia Territorialia	2336-3231	Social Sciences	Nakladatelstvi Univerzity Karlovy

At [JournalsInsights.com](https://www.journalsinsights.com), we understand the complexities and challenges researchers face in today's dynamic academic publishing landscape. That's why we've become a one-stop platform designed to empower your research journey at every stage.

#### Free & Valuable Resources

**Extensive Journal Database:** Navigate our comprehensive directory of academic journals across diverse disciplines. Gain insights with key metrics like impact factor, CiteScore, and ISSN to make informed decisions about where to publish your groundbreaking work.

**Advanced Search Tools:** Refine your search with powerful filters and keywords. Find the perfect journal match for your research topic, target audience, and publication goals – all within seconds.

**Informative Blog:** Stay updated on the latest trends and best practices in academic publishing. Our blog features insightful articles written by industry experts, covering topics from manuscript preparation to effective peer review navigation.